
Marnaton eDreams Barcelona - Relleus
07-05-2016

Team Rayos Santamaria

Temps Oficial
1:20:32

Temps Real
1:20:32

Dorsal
12

Sexe
M

Categoria
MAS

Pos. general
19

Pos. sexe
19

Pos. Cat.
8

V1

0:07:50

V2

0:18:02

V3

0:28:26

V4

0:39:09

V5

0:48:09

V6

0:59:01

V7

1:09:35

4000m

1:20:32


